附件1
2024篮球联赛参赛报名表
二级学院：
领队：                       电话：
教练：                       电话：
	序号
	队员姓名
	球衣号码
	专业班级
	学号

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	



备注：报名表信息内容须为打印，手写添加不予受理。

 参赛人员签字：                      
[bookmark: _GoBack]2024年  月  日

